Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Tuesday, 24 December 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0 68.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 60
Description : Ply the Ball as it Lies
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White M

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Overall Winners
1 Jayden Ireland 2110805609 0.0 21 19.7 42C/B $45.00
2 Mitchell Helps 2110804535 0.0 5 4.7 42 $35.00
3 Callan Moore 2110805622 0.0 21 19.8 39C/B $30.00
4 DzaKnnGy"\é\llslls 2110704521 0.0 16 153 39 $25.00
5 Jordan Young 2110805506 0.0 28 26.2 38 C/B $20.00
Place Getters
1 Jayden Ireland 2110805609 0.0 21 19.7 42C/B 1 Ball
2 Mitchell Helps 2110804535 0.0 5 4.7 42 1 Ball
3 Callan Moore 2110805622 0.0 21 198 39C/B 1 Ball
4 Dinng/”\é\llflls 2110704521 0.0 16 15.3 39 1 Ball
5 Jordan Young 2110805506 0.0 28 26.2 38C/B 1 Ball
6 Andrew Lee 2110802584 0.0 17 16.0 38 1 Ball
7 Barry Squires 6011002003 0.0 6 6.7 37C/B 1 Ball
Mandurah Country Club
8 Hayden Clarke 2110805646 0.0 6 6.1 37C/B 1 Ball
Stan Spink 2110800115 0.0 31 30.0 37 1 Ball

10 Cooper Saxby 2110805166 0.0 20 19.6 36 C/B 1 Ball
11 Kim Clarke 2110803033 0.0 4 4.3 36 C/B 1 Ball
12 David Buttenshaw 2110803946 0.0 17 16.2 36 1 Ball
13 Mick Almond 2110803754 0.0 9 9.9 35C/B 1 Ball
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Rod gorton
Jackson Spohr
Dale Wilcox
Keagan Lassen

Craig Wise

The SGA Golf Club
Kevin Hure
Cooper Muir
Ross Soutar
Steven McNab
Toby Marston

Steve Oswald

Golflink

5020302226
2110804954
2110805608
2110805141
5012908009

2110800114
2110804817
2110800391
2110802872
2110804588
2110800716
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Daily New GA
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12
24 23.1
31 29.6
21 20.2
10 10.4
14 14.4
8 8.8
15 15.0
1 1.9
13 13.2
20 19.6
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